
No. of Alloted 37

No. of Absent 4

No. of Pass 30

No. of Fail 3
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1 DRP-0051 abida sultana barbhuiya 96 38 134 134 76.57 Pass  

2 DRP-0052 amanullah sayeed 125 50 175 175 100.00 Pass

3 DRP-0053 ankur sharma 111 45 156 156 89.14 Pass

4 DRP-0054 anurudh sahu 78 31 109 109 62.29 Fail

5 DRP-0055 azahar ali 86 45 131 131 74.86 Pass

6 DRP-0056 baharul islam laskar 110 44 154 154 88.00 Pass

7 DRP-0057 bhadrawati regon 89 36 125 125 71.43 Pass

8 DRP-0058 bibhu ranjan konwar 119 48 167 167 95.43 Pass

9 DRP-0059 bidyut  kumar  deka 103 41 144 144 82.29 Pass

10 DRP-0060 bishnu jyoti bora 113 45 158 158 90.29 Pass

11 DRP-0061 bornali newar borah 93 37 130 130 74.29 Pass

12 DRP-0062 dipak talukdar 101 41 142 142 81.14 Pass

13 DRP-0063 habiba samim mondal 124 49 173 173 98.86 Pass

14 DRP-0064 jinjiri kalita 111 44 155 155 88.57 Pass

15 DRP-0065 khirud barman 106 43 149 149 85.14 Pass

16 DRP-0066 munu ali 103 41 144 144 82.29 Pass

17 DRP-0067 nabajyoti neog 75 30 105 105 60.00 Fail

18 DRP-0068 pancham kumar mili 101 40 141 141 80.57 Pass

19 DRP-0069 parash moni baruah 117 47 164 164 93.71 Pass

20 DRP-0070 partho jyoti das 74 29 103 103 58.86 Fail

21 DRP-0071 pradeep chandra pathak - - - - - Absent

22 DRP-0072 pranjal brahma - - - - - Absent

23 DRP-0073 pranjal sharma 105 42 147 147 84.00 Pass

24 DRP-0074 priyanka das sarkar 124 49 173 173 98.86 Pass

25 DRP-0075 ranjit thapa 111 45 156 156 89.14 Pass

26 DRP-0076 rejowan hussain 119 48 167 167 95.43 Pass

27 DRP-0077 rimpi sultana - - - - - Absent

28 DRP-0078 rofiqul islam mollah 83 40 123 123 70.29 Pass with Grace

29 DRP-0079 rubayet hasan 92 37 129 129 73.71 Pass

30 DRP-0080 sayedul mohotamin 119 48 167 167 95.43 Pass

31 DRP-0081 shabnam mondal 116 46 162 162 92.57 Pass

32 DRP-0082 shamim ahmed khan 125 50 175 175 100.00 Pass

33 DRP-0083 shibani borah 106 42 148 148 84.57 Pass

34 DRP-0084 sofiqul hoque 94 37 131 131 74.86 Pass

35 DRP-0085 sukanya doley  taid 115 46 161 161 92.00 Pass

36 DRP-0086 tarun azad deka 120 48 168 168 96.00 Pass

37 DRP-0087 ziaur rahman - - - - - Absent
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 Monisha - 9707616386

37 Job Role/QP Code/Level  DRP Food Processing NEW)  

Passing Percentage 70

Sr. No Candidate ID Name of the Candidate

Assessment Date 06-Jun-25 Batch Id  DRP_184 

No. of Candidates

Name & Contact of Assessor  Jyoti Jha Address of Training Center  SNA, Assam

Scheme Name PMFME TP SPOC Name & Number

RESULT SHEET

Name of Assessing Body Skill Mantra Name of Training Partner  SNA, Assam


